Units 12 & 13
South Hampshire Industrial Park
Totton, Southampton
SO40 3SA
+44 (0) 2380 254285
AVIATION KITSRBI9150TM
4 DRAWER METAL STEP CASE WITH TOOLS
CODE PRODUCT
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT TOOLS
593mm 260mm 390mm 148
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A selection of 148 BAHCO tools, with a lifetime guarantee, fitted into a steel tool case. The
case has 4 draws, 1 lid tray, and a selection of lid clips. The top is covered with corrugated
sheet metal to enable the case to be used as a step stool. The tools are embedded into
two-colour, Skydrol resistant foam, offering a heightened level of tool control.
2101G-140 SIDE CUTTERS
7223 ADJUSTABLE PLIERS
8069 ADJUSTABLE SPANNER
2855 WIRE TWISTERS REVERSIBLE
2430 GC-160 IP LONG NOSE PLIERS
2650 CANON PLUG PLIERS
SL25L SOCKET SET 12 POINT QUARTER DRIVE
A6710DM-7 7MM UNIVERSAL SOCKET
8110H-1/2 1/2 DRIVE RATCHET
8162-1/2 1/2 DRIVE EXTENSION 250MM
8160-1/2 1/2 DRIVE EXTENSION 125MM
7800SM-14 SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE 14MM
7800SM-17 SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE 17MM
7800SM-19 SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE 19MM
7800SM-22 SOCKET 1.2 DRIVE 22MM
7800SM-24 SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE 24MM
7800SM-30 SOCKET 1./2 DRIVE 30MM
7765 ADAPTER 1/4 TO 3/8
8164-1/2 ADAPTER 3/8 TO 1/2
7764 ADAPTER 1/2 TO 3/8
111M/14T SPANNERS 6MM TO 24MM
808050 SCREWDRIVER RATCHET
808050S SCREWDRIVER RATCHET DUMPY
B219.017 SCREWDRIVER ORDINARY SET
59/S28-4 SCREWDRIVER BITS
706-1 PROFESSIONAL SCREWDRIVERS
3625ARL-35 MALLET
3625ARL-35 FACOM HAND HAMMER
3734/6 PUNCH SET
BE-9770 ALLEN KEYS SET IMPERIAL
BE-9780 ALLEN KEYS ST METRIC
BLTFS6U TORCH
SQZ150003 UTILITY KNIFE
SQZ150003-SBL UTILITY KNIFE SPARE BLADES
5515T-52 INSPECTION MIRROR
1179-FLX STEEL RULE
1544 FILLER GAUGE
6709M-6 ALLEN KEY SOCKET
1483KHD4RB TOOL BOX
CODE PRODUCT
111M/14T SPANNERS 6MM TO 24MM
111M-8 8MM COMBINATION SPANNER
111M-10 10MM COMBINATION SPANNER
111M-13 13MM COMBINATION SPANNER
111M-17
111M-19
111M-22 22MM COMBINATION SPANNER
17MM COMBINATION SPANNER
19MM COMBINATION SPANNER